Brennan Goesto College- Part 1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Number

Famous Person

Occupation

Location

Noun Plural

Famous Person

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Time Of Day

Adjective

Number

Electric Appliance

Articles Of Clothing

Measure Of Time

Toiletry Item

Noun

Liquid

Mode Of Transportation

Noun

Adjective

Animal - Plural

Exclamation

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Noun




Brennan Goesto College- Part 1

After hours of research, Brennan decides to apply to 's College of
in . The college's Office of isimpressed by his

application essay, entitled "How My " Brennan

for joy when is accepted to the freshman class of . And Jennifer &
Bryceare when they learn Brennan qualifiesfor a -dollar scholarship.
Finally, the big day arrives. Jennifer & Bryce help Brennan pack up his , adozen

,and a 's supply of They give him agoodbye
and watch with in their eyes as Brennan boards the

The isgoing to feel very without him. Back at home, Finn
and Issa are thinking, I Now, they'll have more for us!"
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